by Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
% Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 46740

MLA Name: Halford, Trevor VM134747 HWR Claim Date: October 03, 2021
Constituency: Surrey - White Rock

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Prepared By: _

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Surrey Travel To: Victoria

Trip Details: Legislative Session

Date Expenses Amount

October 03, 2021 78(km) $42.90
Surrey - Victoria

October 07, 2021 78(km) $42.90
Victoria - Surrey

October 03, 2021 Ferry $93.70

October 04, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

October 05, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

October 06, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

October 07, 2021 Ferry $165.00

October 07, 2021 Hotel Victoria - With Receipts $829.16

October 07, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

"~ Total Payable $1417.66

Date 08 Oct 2021 Signature

certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment



Tsawwassen

To
Swartz Bay

ABCFerries

Suite 500 - 1321 Blanshard Street
Victoria BC Canada VBH BB7

LANE 41

RECEIPT - PLERSE RETRIN

PURCHASE /10/03

BOOKIN

REF#:

Reservation Only

1 Reservation fe 17.00

20' Undersize Vehi 58.50

1 Adult 17 60

Fuel Rebate 0.40-

__Total ____983.70 |

Prepayment 17.00
Interac FLASH DEFAULT
WK KWW N W KWW 76'70

AUTH 764249 6638 010018130 H
Interac

ROBE00E2771816 / 8080808BAG /
NO SIGNATURE TRANSACTION
B8 APPROVED - THANK YOU 881

CHANGE DUE o 0.00

***CARDHOLDER COPY™»**
TSA 03 Oct 2021

SEE REVERSESEBE OF TICKET



Date

10-03-21
10-03-21
10-03-21
10-03-21
10-03-21
10-03-21
10-03-21
10-04-21
10-04-21
10-04-21
10-04-21
10-04-21
10-04-21
10-04-21
10-05-21
10-05-21
10-05-21
10-05-21
10-05-21
10-05-21

iiiiii-ii Parkini GST 1.00

10-06-21
10-06-21
10-06-21
10-06-21
10-06-21
10-06-21
10-06-21
10-07-21

Description

Room Charge

Destination Marketing Fee (DMF)
Municipal Tax

Rooms - GST

Rooms - PST

Parking - Daily / Hourly

Parking GST

Room Charge

Destination Marketing Fee (DMF)
Municipal Tax

Rooms - GST

Rooms - PST

Parking - Daily / Hourly

Parking GST

Room Charge

Destination Marketing Fee (DMF)
Municipal Tax

Rooms - GST

Rooms - PST

Parking - Daily / Hourly

Room Charge

Destination Marketing Fee (DMF)
Municipal Tax

Rooms - GST

Rooms - PST

Parking - Daily / Hourly

Parking GST

Visa

Additional Information

XXX

XXIXX

Charges

159.00
1.59
4.82
8.03

12.85
20.00
1.00

159.00
1.59
4.82
8.03

12.85
20.00
1.00

159.00
1.59
4.82
8.03

12.85
20.00

159.00
1.59
4.82
8.03

12.85
20.00
1.00

Credits

@a4. 1»



Tsawwassen

~acCFerries.

Victoria BC Canada VBW BB?

LANE 02

RECEIPT - PLERSE RETARIN

PURCHASE 2021/10/07

1 Adult 17.60
20' Undersize Vehi 59.50
Priority Loadi 88.30

Fuel Rebate 0.40-
i Total 165.00
Interac CHEQUING

************

165,
ARUTH &5B8477 663877189 BBlBBlH3HB c
Interac

RdBeBBB2771019 , 8880eBBRAE , 78808
VERIFIED BY pIN

AR aponAiieEs —




by Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
(300 Travel Claim Form
Claim Number: 46862
MLA Name: Halford, Trevor VM134747 HWR Claim Date: October 17, 2021
Constituency: Surrey - White Rock
Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel
Prapared By: _
Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly
Travel From: Surrey Travel To: Victoria
Trip Details: Legislative Assembly
Date Expenses Amount
October 17, 2021 78(km) $42.90
Surrey - Victoria
October 21, 2021 78(km) $42.90
Victoria - Surrey
October 17, 2021 Ferry $76.70
October 17; 2021 21st  Ferry $165.00
October 17, 2021 Lunch and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50
October 18, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
October 19, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
October 20, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
October 21, 2021 Hotel Victoria - With Receipts $969.72
October 21, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
- Total Pay;BIe $1589.72

Date 21 Oct 2021

cerlified that the amount fo be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment



' 7Dgte

Description Additional Information

10-17-21
10-17-21
10-17-21
10-17-21
10-17-21
10-17-21
10-17-21
10-18-21
10-18-21
10-18-21
10-18-21
10-18-21
10-18-21
10-18-21
10-19-21
10-19-21
10-19-21
10-19-21
10-19-21
10-19-21
10-19-21
10-20-21
10-20-21
10-20-21
10-20-21
10-20-21
10-20-21
10-20-21
10-21-21

Room Charge

Destination Marketing Fee (DMF)
Municipal Tax

Rooms - GST

Rooms - PST

Parking - Daily / Hourly

ﬁing GST -
Room Charge

Destination Marketing Fee (DMF)
Municipal Tax

Rooms - GST

Rooms - PST

Parking - Daily / Hourly

Parking GST

Room Charge

Destination Marketing Fee (DMF)
Municipal Tax

Rooms - GST

Rooms - PST

Parking - Daily / Hourly

Parking GST

Room Charge

Destination Marketing Fee (DMF)
Municipal Tax

Rooms - GST

Rooms - PST

Parking - Daily / Hourly

Parking GST

Visa XOXXXXXXXXXX R

189.00
1.89
5.73
9.54

15.27
20.00
-

189.00
1.89
573
9.54

15.27
20.00
1.00

189.00
1.89
5.73
9.54

15.27
20.00
1.00

189.00
1.89
5.73
9.54

15.27
20.00
1.00
XXIXX

Charges

Credits

96?72



Tsawwassen

To
Swartz Bay

~BCFerries

Suite 500 - 1321 Blanshard Strest
Victoria BC Canada VBW 887

LANE 37

RECEIPT - PLERSE RETAIN

PURCHASE 2021/10/17

20' Undersize Vehi $9.50

1 Adult 17.60
Fuel Repate 0.40-
_ Total . 76.70
Interac LASH DEFAULT
Yo e w Y YN W W K 7670
AUTH 465319 6630 10011038 H
Interac

AGE0ROB2771010 / B8880008BEE /
NO SIGNATURE TRANSRCTION
98 APPROVED - THANK YOU 801

CHANGE DUE 0.00

"*"CARDHOLDER“
TSA 17 Oct 2021

iv®©

-
SEE REVERYE $IDE OF TICKET



Swartz Bay

To
Tsawwassen

ABCFerries

Suite 5@g - 1381 Blanshard Street
Victoria BC Canada v8y aB8?

Undersize Vehi 59,50
Adult 17.60

Priority Loadi 88.30
Fuel Rebate 0.40-

Total 165.00

Mhterac CHEQUING
 wwxwwwwwwn eI 165.00
" AUTH 652622 663087784 BE1BB12830 C
 Interac

" ABGODEE2771010 / BOSEEESEED / 7608

" PERIFIED BY PIN

88 APPROVED - THANK YOU @8l




%ﬁ Members Of The Legislative Assembly
ph Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 46903

MLA Name: Halford, Trevor VM134747 HWR Claim Date: Oclober 24, 2021
Constituency: Surrey - White Rock

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Prepared By:

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Surrey Travel To: Vicloria
Trip Details: Legislalive Session
Date Expenses Amount
Oclober 24, 2021 78(km) $42.90
Surrey - Victoria
Oct 2021 78(km) $42.90
ona - Surrey
021 Ferry $165.00
Lunch and Dinner Only-Vicloria $48.50
MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
MLA Per Diem - Victonia $61.00
NMLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
28 Fewry $165.00
Hole! Victona - With Receipts $829.16
- Vicloria $61.00
Total Payable $1537.46

Signature
Halford, Trevor VM134747 HWR
cortfred thut the amaount 1o be puned o correct and 1s i accordance

with appropriate statute or other authers for pavment






Date  Description Additional Information B Charges __ Credits
10-24-21  Govt. / Military 159.00
10-24-21 Destination Marketing Fee (DMF) 1.59
10-24-21 Municipal Tax 4.82
10-24-21  Rooms - GST 8.03
10-24-21 Rooms - PST 12.85
10-24-21  Parking - Daily / Hourly 20.00
10-24-21 %ﬁng GST g
| .

10-25-21  Govt. / Military 159.00
10-25-21 Destination Marketing Fee (DMF) 1.59
10-25-21  Municipal Tax 4.82
10-25-21  Rooms - GST 8.03
10-25-21  Rooms - PST 12.85
10-25-21 Parking - Daily / Hourly 20.00
10-25-21 Parking GST 1.00
10-26-21  Govt. / Military 159.00
10-26-21  Destination Marketing Fee (DMF) 1.59
10-26-21  Municipal Tax 4.82
10-26-21 Rooms - GST 8.03
10-26-21 Rooms - PST 12.85
10-26-21  Parking - Daily / Hourly 20.00
10-26-21  Parking GST 1.00
10-27-21  Gowt. / Military 159.00
10-27-21  Destination Marketing Fee (DMF) 1.59
10-27-21 Municipal Tax 4.82
10-27-21  Rooms - GST 8.03
10-27-21 Rooms - PST 12.85
10-27-21  Parking - Daily / Hourly 20.00
10-27-21  Parking GST 1.00
10-28-21  Visa XXX XX/XX



~8 CFernes

S
| uxtvc 508 - 1321 Bhnsh.rtl strﬂt ¢

CHEQUING
SR | 165,00
ﬁ:eaar 6636770» §818010308 C

ﬁﬁnnaaae77laxa 1 saaaaasaaa / 7800

* YERIFIED BY PIN
80 APPROVED ~ THANK YOU 001

GHANGE DUE e 0.00




W

ﬁg, Members Of The Legislative Assembly Pago 1
b Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 46992

MLA Name: Hallord, Trevor VM134747 HWR Claim Date: November 01, 2021
Constituency:  Surrey - White Rock

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel

Prepared By:

Claimant Type: Member of Iegiclalive Assembly

Travel From: Surroy Travel To: Victoria

Trip Details: Legislat: ngir

Date By Amount

November 01, 2021 TH(km) $42.90
Surrey - Victoria

November 04, 2021 78(km) $42.90
Victoria - Surrey

November 01, 2021 Ferry $76.70

November 01, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

November 02, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

November 03, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Vicloria $61.00

November 04, 2021 Ferry $165.00

November 04, 2021 Hotel Victoria - With Receipts $934.56

November 04, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

November 04, 2021 Parking $6.00

Total Payable $1512.06

Date 05 Nov 2021 Signatus

Halford, Trevor VM134747 HWR
cernfied that the amount to be paid 1s correct, and is in accordunce
with appropriate statute or other authority for pavment



Date Description Additional Information Charges Credits

11-01-21 Govt. / Military 179.00
11-01-21 Destination Marketing Fee (DMF) 1.79
11-01-21 Municipal Tax 542
11-01-21 Rooms - GST 9.04
11-01-21 Rooms - PST 14.46
11-01-21 Parking - Daily / Hourly 20.00
11-01-21 Parking GST 1.00
11-01-21 Parking - Daily / Hourly 20.00
11-01-21 Parking GST 1.00
I I [
11-02-21 Govt. / Military 179.00
11-02-21 Destination Marketing Fee (DMF) 1.79
11-02-21 Municipal Tax 5.42
11-02-21 Rooms - GST 9.04
11-02-21 Rooms - PST 14.46
11-02-21 Parking - Daily / Hourly 20.00
11-02-21 Parking GST 1.00
11-03-21 Govt. / Military 189.00
11-03-21 Destination Marketing Fee (DMF) 1.89
11-03-21 Municipal Tax 5.73
11-03-21 Rooms - GST 9.54
11-03-21 Rooms - PST 15.27
11-03-21 Govt. / Military 179.00
11-03-21  Destination Marketing Fee (DMF) 1.79
11-03-21 Municipal Tax 5.42
11-03-21 Rooms - GST 9.04
11-03-21 Rooms - PST 14.46
11-03-21 Parking - Daily / Hourly 20.00
11-03-21 Parking GST 1.00

11-04-21  Visa XXX XXIXX




Tsawwassen

To
Swartz Bay

~aCFerries.

Victoria BC Canada VBW 0B7

»

RECEIPT -~ PLEASE RETRIN

PURCHASE 2021/11/01 |

20’ Undersize Vehi 58.50
1 Adult 17.60

Fuel Rebate 0.40-
~Total o 76.70
Interac FLASH DEFAULT
PR R R R 2 8 &k & 76.70

AUTH 189937 66307715 8010819170 H
Interac

ABBOBEBR2771010C / 80800080CE /

NO SIGNATURE TRANSACTION

88 APPROVED - THANK YOU B0l

CHANGE DUE 70.00

***CARDHOLDER COPY*~x*
TSA 01 Nov 2021

8
SEE REVERSE SIDE OF TICKET

IS YOUR PARKING SPACE

¥ PARKING TIME EXPIRES ATV

04/11 /
03 4Ypm
Vvﬁ - ENJOY DOWNTOWN

2021 Ticket A0041748 "
AMOUNT CHD\QOG‘OO C%
6ST Paid: CH .
04/11/2021



FUNRNVIINY = ——

oadi 88 .30

erries;

Fuel Rebate
Total 165.00

“Interac CHEQUING

W % W W K Kk kW 165.00
RUTH 675443 46307680 0018012648 C
Interac

RBBBoBe2771810 / 80B8E9ME0GD / 7CA0
VERIFIED BY PIN
‘BB APPROVED - THANK YOU @81

CHANGE DUE 0.00

OLDER COPY***
¢ 2021 I




ﬁa Members Of The Legislative Assembly Pago 1
\
B Travel Claim Form

Claim Numbor: 47055

MLA Name: Halford, Trevor VM134747 HWR Claim Dato: November 14, 2021
Constituency: Surrey - White Rock

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Prepared By: _

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From:  Surrey Travel To: Victoria

Trip Detalls: Legistative Session

Date Expenses Amount
November 14, 2021 78(km) $42.90

Surrey - Vicloria
November 18, 2021 78(km) $42.90

Victoria - Surrey
November 14, 2021 Dinner Only - Victoria $36.00
November 14, 2021 Ferry $76.70
November 14, 2021 Hotel Victoria - With Receipts $922.84
November 15, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
November 16, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
November 17, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
November 18, 2021 Ferry $76.70
November 18, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
November 18, 2021 Parking $6.00
Total Payable $1448.04

Date 19 Nov 2021 Signature
Hall

certtfied that the amount to he paid is correet, and is in accordun ¢
with appropriate statute or other authority for pavment



To
Tsawwassen

NE O ¢

CHASE 2021/11/18

?  Undersize Vehi 59.50
Adult 17.60
Fuel Rebate 0.40-

@iStsl. 7870
Interac FLASH DEFAUL"
¥ o W W W W R W W W 76.70
AUTH 6770878 66387789 88108819338 H

Interac
AB0BBBBR2771010 / BoBapeseas /

Nﬂ SIGNATURE TRANSACTION
ﬂPPRDVED - THANK YOU 88l

‘ ANGE DUE

b
)

0.00

:‘***OARDHOLDER
2518 Nov 2021 ZDRYR




Tsawwassen

To
Swartz Bay

~~BCFerries

Suite 588 - 1321 Blanshard Street
Victoria BC Canads VBW B8B7 !

LANE 39

RECEIPT - PLERSE RETAIN |
PURCHASE 2021/11/14

20' Undersize Vehi 59.50
1 Adult 17.60

Fuel Rebate 0.40-
__Total 76.70
Interac LASH DEFAULT
F2 2 2 2 2 0 2 00 & d 7670
AUTH 697516 6630 10013558 H

Interac

ABD00EDR771010 / 868OEASGEE8 /
NO SIGNRTURE TRANSACTION

80 APPROVED - THANK YOU @01

CHANGE DUE 0.00

***CARDHOLDER ol
1

T

set ROV hdudad e ke

IS YOUR PARKING SPACE

V PARKING TIME EXPIRES ATV

18/11/
03 :40pm

VICTORIA
2021 Ticket 0027992
ANMOUNT CAD 006.00 CC
GST Paid: CAD _000.29
18/11/2021



‘Date  Description — Additional Information
11-14-21  Room Charge
11-14-21  Destination Marketing Fee (DMF)
11-14-21  Municipal Tax
11-14-21  Rooms - GST
11-14-21  Rooms - PST
11-14-21  Parking - Daily / Hourly
11-14-21  Parking GST
11-15-21  Room Charge
11-15-21  Destination Marketing Fee (DMF)
11-15-21 Municipal Tax
11-15-21  Rooms - GST
11-15-21 Rooms - PST
11-15-21  Parking - Daily / Hourly
11-15-21  Parking GST
11-16-21  Room Charge
11-16-21 Destination Marketing Fee (DMF)
11-16-21 Municipal Tax
11-16-21 Rooms - GST
11-16-21  Rooms - PST
11-16-21  Parking - Daily / Hourly
11-16-21  Parking GST
11-17-21 Room Charge
11-17-21  Destination Marketing Fee (DMF)
11-17-21  Municipal Tax
11-17-21  Rooms - GST
11-17-21  Rooms - PST
11-17-21  Parking - Daily / Hourly
11-17-21 Parking GST
11-18-21  Debit Card Deposit back ||

_ Charges

Credirtsl

179.00
1.79
5.42
9.04

14.46
20.00
1.00

179.00
1.79
542
9.04

14.46
20.00
1.00

179.00
1.79
542
9.04

14.46
20.00
1.00

179.00
1.79
542
9.04

14.46
20.00
1.00

$922.84



%

Clalm Number: 47183

Members Of The Leglslative Assembly

Travel Claim Form

Poge 1

MLA Namo: Halford, Trevor VM134747 HWR Clalm Dats: November 20, 2021
Constituoncy: Surrey - White Rock

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Prepared By:

Clalmant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From:  Sumey Trave! To: Victoria

Trip Detalls: Legisiative Session

Meeting in Victoria_Saturday night as per LA
Dato Expenses 3 : Amount
November 20, 2021 78{km) $42.90
Surrey - Victoria
November 26, 2021 78(km) $42.90
Victoria - Sumrey

November 20, 2021 Dinner Only - Victoria $38.00
November 20, 2021 Ferry $76.70
November 20,2021 Holl Victoria - With Recsipts 4l 0
November 21, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Viciorla $61.00
November 22, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
November 23, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Vicloria $61.00
November 24, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
November 25, 2021 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
November 28, 2021 Breakfast Only - Victora $27.00
November 28, 2021 Feny $76.70
November 28, 2021 Hotel Victoria - With Receipts $1048.55

Dete 28 Noy 2021

Total Payable —;- 1851 .3

-

certified that the amownt to be paid ks correct, end s I accordance
wﬂmmwuﬁawp’w

—













LANE 41

RECEIPT - PLEASE RETAIN

PURCHASE 2021/11/20

20' Undersize Vehi 59.50
1 Adult 17.60
Fuel Rebate 0.40-

Total 76.70

‘TInterac FLASH DEFAUL’

1 e v ve v % v % v W v % 76 .70
RUTH 677895 663977!’ !!gaalslsa H

Interac

ABBBEBB27718168 / 8088088880 /

NO SIGNRTURE TRANSACTION
N 88 APPROVED - THANK YOU @8l

“HANGE DUE 0.00






